
SEAR SALAD 240
Assorted tomatoes, mixed salad,
red radish, roasted beef and
SEAR sauce

200 g / 300 g → 1 side, 1 sauce
500 g → 2 sides, 2 sauces

BÉARNAISE
BLUE CHEESE
CHIMICHURRI 
GARLIC BUTTER

CRÈME BRÛLÉE

LEMON TART

95

95

ARTISANAL ICE CREAM 60

All prices are in thousand VND, VAT excluded

BEEF TARTARE

SHARING

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE

45

MUSHROOM
PEPPERCORN 
RED WINE
STEAKHOUSE BBQ

APPETIZERS
MIXED PLATTER

FOIE GRAS

OCTOPUS 245

365

290

280

Assorted cold cuts and cheeses

Foie Gras, dried persimmon on
toast

Classic French beef tartare, egg
yolk

Octopus, potatoes, romesco sauce

PUMPKIN SOUP

BEEF CARPACCIO

185

195

Warm slow-cooked pumpkin soup,
bacon, croutons

Tenderloin, parmesan

SALADS
AURORA SALMON SALAD

PROSCIUTTO BURRATA SALAD

210

235

Mixed salad with smoked salmon
and lemon mustard vinaigrette

Mixed salad, prosciutto, fig,
burrata and balsamic

TENDERLOIN

RIBEYE

STRIPLOIN

595
815

1250

200 g
300 g
500 g

200 g
300 g
500 g

510
710

1055

200 g
300 g
500 g

585
785

1185

GRILL

DISCOVERY BOARD

SEAR BOARD

1495

1955

200 g Tenderloin, 200 g Striploin, 200 g Ribeye
2 sides and 2 sauces

300 g Tenderloin, 300 g Striploin, 300 g Ribeye
3 sides and 3 sauces

SIDES
CREAM SPINACH
MACARONI & CHEESE 
GRATIN DAUPHINOIS
BACON ASPARAGUS 
FRENCH FRIES
TRUFFLE FRIES

SAUCES

60
SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS
MASHED POTATO
SAUTÉED OKRA
HONEY ROASTED PUMPKIN
PESTO SPAGHETTI
BAKED POTATO

MAIN DISHES
MUSHROOM RISOTTO

DUCK BREAST

CHEESEBURGER

SEAFOOD PASTA 225

265

255

180

Creamy, savory risotto with
mushroom

Duck breast with potato mille-
feuille, carrot and hibiscus sauce

Classic cheeseburger with 1 side

Pasta with mussel, shrimp, and
squid 

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

PAN-SEARED SEABASS

185

255

Ground beef with Bolognese sauce
and spaghetti

Seabass, broccolini, carrot

DESSERTS
BURNT CHEESECAKE

110

110

Vanilla or Chocolate

PRIME RIB 1955
1 Kg of beef on the bone 
3 sides and 3 sauces



All prices are in thousand VND, VAT excluded

Sapporo
SEAR wheat
East West IPA
Belgo Amber
Belgo Royale

BOTTLED BEERSDRAFT BEERS

DRINKS

COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz
Negroni
Sbagliato
Negroni

180
150
180

DIGESTIFS

Ricard
Sambuca
Cognac
Armagnac

65
95

135
155

Tiger
Saigon Special
Corona
Blanc 1664

65
65
75
75

65
75
95
95

105

MIXED DRINKS

Gin tonic
Vodka (soda or ginger ale)
Whisky coke
Rum coke

120
120
120
120

150
150
150

Mojito
Old fashioned
Margarita

SPIRITS

Tequila
Rum
Whisky
Gin

95
95
95
95

FRESH JUICES

Orange
Coconut
Pineapple

COFFEE

Espresso 
Double Espresso 
Americano 
Affogato 

55
70
60
75

60
60
60

SOFT DRINKS

Coke/Coke Light
Soda
Tonic
Sprite
Ginger Ale
Lime soda

50
50
50
50
55
60

WATER

Alba Still 45cl 
Alba Sparkling 45cl 
Acqua Panna 75cl 
San Pellegrino 75cl 

55
55

130
130


